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$345,000 3 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 2,261 Sqft

Check out this 3BD/2.5BA home with an office located on lake in Woodstock Subdivision in Central. This home
features Formal Dining room, Den area and kitchen with breakfast area. Home has a split floorplan with Primary
suite area on opposite side of home, great for privacy. The office is located right off the living area by front door.
This home has only had 1 owner and has been well kept. Beautiful wood floors throughout the home and 16 inch tile
in wet areas. Kitchen features, Gas stove, Island, Granite countertops and a walk in pantry. There is lots of counter
space and storage in this home. Not only is there a 2 car garage but also a boat port and use as a storage room. Roof
replaced Aug 2024, the double oven replaced Nov 2024 and exterior Pressure washed and painted August 2025.
There is a laundry room with extra space for freezer and counter space.. Beautiful view of the lake with covered
back patio and outdoor kitchen area.
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